
HOUSEHOLD & LAWN TOOLS

CAMPING EQUIPMENT 

PARTY & OUTDOOR EVENTS

MISCELLANEOUSBOATS
BASS BOAT-PANFISH (16 Ft)
BASS TRACKER PRO 170 (25hp)
BASS TRACKER PRO 170 (40hp)
BOAT-YAMAHA SKI
PONTOON BASS BUGGY-8 person
PONTOON PARTY BARGE-9 person
(Rental includes motor, trailer & life vests )

Nellis ODR requires you take a free NV Boaters Safety Course online at 
www.boatus.org.  You must bring a copy of your course completion 
certificate in to ODR prior reserving/renting a  vessel.

BACK PACK-Hard Frame
BACK PACK-Soft Frame
BINOCULARS
CAMP COFFEE POT
CAMP FRY PAN (2pc)
CAMP FRY PAN (3pc)
CAMP GRIDDLE
CAMP GRILL-Propane
CAMP HEATER-Propane
CAMP POTS (7 pc)
CAMP SPECKLE
Bowls/Cups/Plates
CAMP STOVE-Propane
CAMPING CHAIR-Sm
CAMPING CHAIR-Lrg
CAMPING COT
CAMPING TABLE
FLASHLIGHT
HAND SHOVEL
HATCHET
HIKING POLES
LANTERN-Battery
LANTERN-Propane
MESS KIT
MOUNTAIN PAD
SLEEPING BAG
TENT-Backpack
TENT-3 Man
TENT-5 Man
TENT-6 Man w/ light
TENT HEATER-Propane Sm
TENT HEATER-Propane Lrg

BEVERAGE FOUNTAIN
BOUNCE HOUSE-Castle/Funhouse
CANOPY-EZ UP (10X10)
CHAIRS-METAL
CHAIRS-PADDED
COFFEE POT-12 Cup
COFFEE URN-30 Cup
COFFEE URN-42 Cup
COOLER-Personal
COOLER-54/80Qt
COOLER-94/100Qt
COOLER-Marine 150Qt
DUNK TANK
GRILL-ELECTRIC
HOT DOG ROLLER
MEGAPHONE
OUTDOOR HEATER
POPCORN MACHINE
QUARTERBACK TOSS
SNOW-CONE MACHINE
SUMO SUIT SET
SUPERCOOKER-Charcoal
SUPERCOOKER-Propane
SUPER TUB-Sm
SUPER TUB-Lrg
TABLE-Card
TABLES-6 FT FOLDING
TABLES-6 FT METAL
TABLES-6 FT PLASTIC
TABLES-8 FT PLASTIC
TRASH CANS
WATER JUG-5 Gal
WATER JUG-10 Gal

AERATOR-Step
CHAINSAW-Electric
CHAINSAW-Gas
DRILL
EDGER-Electric
EDGER-Manual
EXTENSION CORD
FAN
FERTILIZER SPREADER
GARDEN HOSE
HEATER
HEDGE CLIPPER-Cordless
HEDGE CLIPPER-Electric
HOE
LADDER-Extension
LADDER-Step
LAWN MOWER-Electric
LAWN MOWER-Gas
LEAF BLOWER
PICK AXE
POST HOLE DIGGER
PRESSURE WASHER
RAKE
ROTOTILLER-Sm
ROTOTILLER-Lrg
ROTOTILLER-XLrg
ROUTER w/o Bits
ROUTER w/ Bits
SANDER
SAW-Circular
SAW-Hand
SAW-Jig
SAWZALL
SHOVEL
SOCKET SET
TREE TRIMMER
UTILITY CART-Garden
WEEDEATER-Gas
WEEDEATER-Electric 
WET/DRY VACUUM
WHEELBARROW

ADAPTER-Hitch or Lights
FISHING POLES
GENERATOR
HAND TRUCK
HAND TRUCK-Appliance
METAL DETECTOR
PIANO MOVERS

DAILY/WEEKLY DAILY/WEEKLY DAILY/WEEKLY

60.00/300.00
75.00/375.00
85.00/425.00

450.00/2250.00
250.00/1250.00
250.00/1250.00

3.00/15.00
5.00/25.00 
3.00/15.00
2.00/10.00
3.00/15.00
4.00/20.00
2.00/10.00

6.00/30.00
4.00/20.00
5.00/25.00

.25/1.25
3.00/15.00

1.00/5.00
4.00/20.00
4.00/20.00
2.00/10.00
2.00/10.00

1.50/7.50
2.00/5.00

5.00/25.00
4.00/20.00
3.00/15.00
3.50/17.50
2.00/10.00
3.00/15.00
5.00/25.00
6.00/30.00
10.00/50.00

20.00/100.00
3.00/15.00
5.00/25.00

2.00/10.00
8.00/40.00

10.00/50.00
3.00/15.00
5.00/25.00
2.00/10.00

1.00/5.00
2.00/10.00
4.00/20.00

1.00/5.00
2.00/10.00

5.00/25.00
3.00/15.00
2.00/10.00
4.00/20.00
3.00/15.00

12.00/60.00
10.00/50.00
5.00/25.00
2.00/10.00
3.00/15.00

20.00/100.00
2.00/10.00

20.00/100.00
40.00/200.00
50.00/250.00

5.00/25.00
10.00/50.00

3.00/15.00
5.00/25.00
2.00/10.00

5.00/25.00
10.00/50.00

2.00/10.00
5.00/25.00
3.00/15.00

10.00/50.00
10.00/50.00
8.00/40.00
8.00/40.00
4.00/20.00

5.00/25.00 
2.00/10.00

60.00/300.00
5.00/25.00
7.00/35.00
8.00/40.00
5.00/25.00

15.00/75.00
100.00/500.00

25.00/125.00
.50/2.50
.75/3.75

3.00/15.00
3.50/17.50

4.50/20.00
1.00/5.00

3.00/15.00
4.00/20.00
5.00/25.00

50.00/250.00
7.00/35.00

20.00/100.00
3.00/15.00

60.00/300.00
40.00/200.00
30.00/150.00
30.00/150.00

60.00/300.00
30.00/150.00
30.00/150.00

5.00/25.00
10.00/50.00

2.00/10.00
3.00/15.00
3.00/15.00
3.00/15.00
3.00/15.00
2.00/10.00
2.00/10.00
3.00/15.00

http://www.boatus.org/


EQUIPMENTAL RENTAL POLICY NOTES
• Anyone eligible to use base facilities is authorized to use 

equipment rental.

• Reservations are encouraged for all items.  Items reserved for 
a Friday pick up and Monday return are charged a single day 
rental charge.

• Active duty personnel may call to make their  reservations 30 
days in advance.  All other patrons may call to reserve items 
15 days in advance. 

• Items must be paid for upon reservation.  All cancellations 
must be made within 48 hours to receive a refund.

• Items not returned by their designated return date will incur 
late charges equal to the price of daily rental until returned.

• Any resultant damage, other than fair wear and tear, is the 
responsibility of the user.  Fair market value for repair or 
replacement will be charged for all damaged items.  Please 
return items clean to avoid a cleaning fee equal to the price of 
daily rental for most items.

• Are you towing?  Check with us to make sure you have the 
proper hook up.  You must provide electrical hook up for your 
vehicle and proper towing ball for towing capability.    Most 
towables use a 2” ball.

• All campers, pontoons and fishing boats must be returned 
before 1500 on their return date to allow for cleaning and 
maintenance prior to reissues.  Units not returned will be 
charged for an additional day.  Absolutely no smoking and/or 
pets permitted.

RV LONG TERM STORAGE LOT
25’ LOT (E1-E4)
25’ LOT (E5-E6)
25’ LOT (E7 & UP) and RETIREES
26’ - 40’ LOT
60’ PULL-THROUGH LOT

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Hours of Operation:

Monday – Friday   10 - 5pm
(Closed Sat, Sun & Holidays)

4024 Griffiss Avenue
Bldg. 439

Nellis AFB, Nevada  89191
Phone:  652-2514

Fax:  652-4433

www.nellisforcesupport.com

NELLIS
OUTDOOR RECREATION

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

TRAVEL & UTILITY TRAILERS
LITTLE GUY TEARDROP 5-WIDE/6-WIDE
ECON DLX
JAYFLIGHT SWIFT
STEALTH EVO
TAB OUTBACK
HORSE TRAILER
UTILITY TRAILER-6 Ft/8 Ft
UTILITY TRAILER-10 Ft

SPORTS EQUIPMENT
BALLS-Basketball, Dodgeball, Football,
Kickball, Soccer & Volleyball
CONES-Sm/Med/Lrg
CORNHOLE SET
CROQUET SET
FLAG FOOTBALL
HORSESHOE SET
POTATO SACK-4 Bags
SOFTBALL SET
TUG-OF-WAR ROPE
VOLLEY BALL NET

SPORTS – CYCLING/SNOW/WATER
AIR BOARDS-Motorized
BIKE-Mountain (Ibex)  or Dual Hybrid Street
BIKE-Mountain (Scott)
BOOTS-Ski/Snowboard
CANOE
GOGGLES
HELMETS-Bike/Ski
KAYAK-Single/Double
KAYAK-Hobie
LIFE VEST
LONGBOARD
PADDLE BOARD-Stand Up/Modular
PADDLE BOARD-Inflatable
SKI PACKAGE-Parabolic
SKIS
SLEDS-Sm/Med/Lrg/Pro
SNOWBOARD PACKAGE
SNOWBOARD
SNOWSHOE PACKAGE
TRAILER-Canoe/Kayak
WAKEBOARD
WATER SKIS w/Rope & Vest

SMALL ENGINE REPAIRS-Lawn Mower/Vacuum
SKI/SNOWBOARD TUNE-UPS & WAXING-Hand/Machine

CLASSROOM RENTAL (1-6 Hours 40.00/8 Hours 80.00)

DAILY/WEEKLY

9.00/Mo 
15.00/Mo

20.00/Mo
25.00/Mo
35.00/Mo

2.00/10.00 
.25-2.00/1.25-10.00

30.00/150.00
3.00/15.00
8.00/40.00
3.00/15.00
3.00/15.00

10.00/50.00
3.00/15.00

6.00/30.00

25.00/125.00 
10.00/50.00

20.00/100.00
10.00/50.00
10.00/50.00

3.00/15.00
5.00/25.00

10.00/50.00
15.00/75.00
2.00/10.00

10.00/50.00
20.00/100.00
25.00/125.00
25.00/125.00

15.00/75.00
2.00-6.00/10.00-60.00

25.00/125.00
15.00/75.00
15.00/75.00
15.00/75.00
5.00/25.00
8.00/40.00

75.00-85.00/375.00-425.00
150.00/750.00
150.00/750.00
175.00/875.00
100.00/500.00

25.00/125.00
20.00/100.00
35.00/175.00
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