BOATS		DAILY/WEEKLY
BASS BOAT-PANFISH	I (16 Ft)	60.00/300.00
BASS TRACKER PRO	170 (25hp)	75.00/375.00
BASS TRACKER PRO	170 (40hp)	85.00/425.00
BOAT-YAMAHA SKI		450.00/2250.00
PONTOON BASS BUG	GY-8 person	250.00/1250.00
PONTOON PARTY BA	RGE-9 person	250.00/1250.00
(Rental includes motor	, trailer & life vests)	
Nellis ODR requires you take a free NV Boaters Safety Course online at www.boatus.org. You must bring a copy of your course completion certificate in to ODR prior reserving frenting a vessel		

CAMPING EQUIPMENT

BACK PACK-Hard Frame	3.00/15.00
BACK PACK-Soft Frame	5.00/25.00
BINOCULARS	3.00/15.00
CAMP COFFEE POT	2.00/10.00
CAMP FRY PAN (2pc)	3.00/15.00
CAMP FRY PAN (3pc)	4.00/20.00
CAMP GRIDDLE	2.00/10.00
CAMP GRILL-Propane	6.00/30.00
CAMP HEATER-Propane	4.00/20.00
CAMP POTS (7 pc)	5.00/25.00
CAMP SPECKLE	
Bowls/Cups/Plates	.25/1.25
CAMP STOVE-Propane	3.00/15.00
CAMPING CHAIR-Sm	1.00/5.00
CAMPING CHAIR-Lrg	4.00/20.00
CAMPING COT	4.00/20.00
CAMPING TABLE	2.00/10.00
FLASHLIGHT	2.00/10.00
HAND SHOVEL	1.50/7.50
HATCHET	2.00/5.00
HIKING POLES	5.00/25.00
LANTERN-Battery	4.00/20.00
LANTERN-Propane	3.00/15.00
MESS KIT	3.50/17.50
MOUNTAIN PAD	2.00/10.00
SLEEPING BAG	3.00/15.00
TENT-Backpack	5.00/25.00
TENT-3 Man	6.00/30.00
TENT-5 Man	10.00/50.00
TENT-6 Man w/ light	20.00/100.00
TENT HEATER-Propane Sm	3.00/15.00
TENT HEATER-Propane Lrg	5.00/25.00

HOUSEHOLD & LAWN TOOLS	
AERATOR-Step	

WHEELBARROW

DAILY/WEEKLY

2.00/10.00

4.00/20.00

ACIATOR OLOP	۷.۵۵/ ۱۵.۵۵
CHAINSAW-Electric	8.00/40.00
CHAINSAW-Gas	10.00/50.00
DRILL	3.00/15.00
EDGER-Electric	5.00/25.00
EDGER-Manual	2.00/10.00
EXTENSION CORD	1.00/5.00
FAN	2.00/10.00
FERTILIZER SPREADER	4.00/20.00
GARDEN HOSE	1.00/5.00
HEATER	2.00/10.00
HEDGE CLIPPER-Cordless	5.00/25.00
HEDGE CLIPPER-Electric	3.00/15.00
HOE	2.00/10.00
LADDER-Extension	4.00/20.00
LADDER-Step	3.00/15.00
LAWN MOWER-Electric	12.00/60.00
LAWN MOWER-Gas	10.00/50.00
LEAF BLOWER	5.00/25.00
PICK AXE	2.00/10.00
POST HOLE DIGGER	3.00/15.00
PRESSURE WASHER	20.00/100.00
RAKE	2.00/10.00
ROTOTILLER-Sm	20.00/100.00
ROTOTILLER-Lrg	40.00/200.00
ROTOTILLER-XLrg	50.00/250.00
ROUTER w/o Bits	5.00/25.00
ROUTER w/ Bits	10.00/50.00
SANDER	3.00/15.00
SAW-Circular	5.00/25.00
SAW-Hand	2.00/10.00
SAW-Jig	5.00/25.00
SAWZALL	10.00/50.00
SHOVEL	2.00/10.00
SOCKET SET	5.00/25.00
TREE TRIMMER	3.00/15.00
UTILITY CART-Garden	10.00/50.00
WEEDEATER-Gas	10.00/50.00
WEEDEATER-Electric	8.00/40.00
WET/DRY VACUUM	8.00/40.00
WITCIDADDOW	/ 00 /00 00

MISCELLANEOUS	DAILY/WEEKLY
ADAPTER-Hitch or Lights	5.00/25.00
FISHING POLES	2.00/10.00
GENERATOR	60.00/300.00
HAND TRUCK	5.00/25.00
HAND TRUCK-Appliance	7.00/35.00
METAL DETECTOR	8.00/40.00
PIANO MOVERS	5.00/25.00

PARTY & OUTDOOR EVENTS

BEVERAGE FOUNTAIN	15.00/75.00
BOUNCE HOUSE-Castle/Funhouse	100.00/500.00
CANDPY-EZ UP (IOXID)	25.00/125.00
CHAIRS-METAL	.50/2.50
CHAIRS-PADDED	.75/3.75
COFFEE POT-12 Cup	3.00/15.00
COFFEE URN-30 Cup	3.50/17.50
COFFEE URN-42 Cup	4.50/20.00
COOLER-Personal	1.00/5.00
COOLER-54/80Qt	3.00/15.00
COOLER-94/100Qt	4.00/20.00
COOLER-Marine 150Qt	5.00/25.00
DUNK TANK	50.00/250.00
GRILL-ELECTRIC_	7.00/35.00
HOT DOG ROLLER	20.00/100.00
MEGAPHONE	3.00/15.00
OUTDOOR HEATER	60.00/300.00
POPCORN MACHINE	40.00/200.00
QUARTERBACK TOSS	30.00/150.00
SNOW-CONE MACHINE	30.00/150.00
SUMD SUIT SET	60.00/300.00
SUPERCOOKER-Charcoal	30.00/150.00
SUPERCOOKER-Propane	30.00/150.00
SUPER TUB-Sm	5.00/25.00
SUPER TUB-Lrg	10.00/50.00
TABLE-Card	2.00/10.00
TABLES-6 FT FOLDING	3.00/15.00
TABLES-6 FT METAL	3.00/15.00
TABLES-6 FT PLASTIC	3.00/15.00
TABLES-8 FT PLASTIC	3.00/15.00
TRASH CANS	2.00/10.00
NATER JUG-5 Gal	2.00/10.00
NATER JUG-10 Gal	3.00/15.00

SPORTS EQUIPMENT

DAILY/WEEKLY

BALLS-Basketball, Dodgeball, Football,	
Kickball, Soccer & Volleyball	2.00/10.00
CONES-Sm/Med/Lrg	.25-2.00/1.25-10.00
CORNHOLE SET	30.00/150.00
CROQUET SET	3.00/15.00
FLAG FOOTBALL	8.00/40.00
HORSESHOE SET	3.00/15.00
POTATO SACK-4 Bags	3.00/15.00
SOFTBALL SET	10.00/50.00
TUG-OF-WAR ROPE	3.00/15.00
VOLLEY BALL NET	6.00/30.00

SPORTS - CYCLING/SNOW/WATER

AIR BOARDS-Motorized	25.00/125.00
BIKE-Mountain (Ibex) or Dual Hybrid Street	10.00/50.00
BIKE-Mountain (Scott)	20.00/100.00
BOOTS-Ski/Snowboard	10.00/50.00
CANDE	10.00/50.00
GOGGLES	3.00/15.00
HELMETS-Bike/Ski	5.00/25.00
KAYAK-Single/Double	10.00/50.00
KAYAK-Hobie	15.00/75.00
LIFE VEST	2.00/10.00
LONGBOARD	10.00/50.00
PADDLE BOARD-Stand Up/Modular	20.00/100.00
PADDLE BOARD-Inflatable	25.00/125.00
SKI PACKAGE-Parabolic	25.00/125.00
SKIS	15.00/75.00
SLEDS-Sm/Med/Lrg/Pro	2.00-6.00/10.00-60.00
SNOW BOARD PACKAGE	25.00/125.00
SNOWBOARD	15.00/75.00
SNOWSHOE PACKAGE	15.00/75.00
TRAILER-Canoe/Kayak	15.00/75.00
WAKEBOARD	5.00/25.00
WATER SKIS w/Rope & Vest	8.00/40.00

TRAVEL & UTILITY TRAILERS

LITTLE GUY TEARDROP 5-WIDE/6-WIDE	75.00-85.00/375.00-425.00
ECON DLX	150.00/750.00
JAYFLIGHT SWIFT	150.00/750.00
STEALTH EVO	175.00/875.00
TAB OUTBACK	100.00/500.00
HORSE TRAILER	25.00/125.00
UTILITY TRAILER-6 Ft/8 Ft	20.00/100.00
UTILITY TRAILER-10 Ft	35.00/175.00

RV LONG TERM STORAGE LOT

25' LOT (E1-E4)	9.00/Mo
25' LOT (E5-E6)	15.00/Mo
25' LOT (E7 & UP) and RETIREES	20.00/Mo
26' - 40' LOT	25.00/Mo
60' PULL-THROUGH LOT	35.00/Mo

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

SMALL ENGINE REPAIRS-Lawn Mower/Vacuum SKI/SNOWBOARD TUNE-UPS & WAXING-Hand/Machine

CLASSROOM RENTAL (1-6 Hours 40,00/8 Hours 80,00)

EQUIPMENTAL RENTAL POLICY NOTES

- Anyone eligible to use base facilities is authorized to use equipment rental.
- Reservations are encouraged for all items. Items reserved for a Friday pick up and Monday return are charged a single day rental charge.
- Active duty personnel may call to make their reservations 30 days in advance. All other patrons may call to reserve items 15 days in advance.
- Items must be paid for upon reservation. All cancellations must be made within 48 hours to receive a refund.
- Items not returned by their designated return date will incur late charges equal to the price of daily rental until returned.
- Any resultant damage, other than fair wear and tear, is the responsibility of the user. Fair market value for repair or replacement will be charged for all damaged items. Please return items clean to avoid a cleaning fee equal to the price of daily rental for most items.
- Are you towing? Check with us to make sure you have the proper hook up. You must provide electrical hook up for your vehicle and proper towing ball for towing capability. Most towables use a 2" ball.
- All campers, pontoons and fishing boats must be returned before 1500 on their return date to allow for cleaning and maintenance prior to reissues. Units not returned will be charged for an additional day. Absolutely no smoking and/or pets permitted.



NELLIS OUTDOOR RECREATION EQUIPMENT RENTAL

Hours of Operation:

Monday – Friday 10 - 5pm (Closed Sat, Sun & Holidays)

4024 Griffiss Avenue Bldg. 439 Nellis AFB, Nevada 89191 Phone: 652-2514

Fax: 652-4433

www.nellisforcesupport.com